
TOWN OF DIGHTON

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

AYYADURAI AND ELLIS 13 7 12 32

DE LA CRUZ AND GARCIA 0 4 3 7

HARRIS AND WALZ 667 595 632 1894

OLIVER AND TER MAAT 6 9 2 17

STEIN AND CABALLERO-ROCA 8 3 5 16

TRUMP AND VANCE 909 995 889 2793

WRITE-INS 0 0 0 0

BLANKS 41 28 23 92

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN 604 567 593 1764

JOHN DEATON 992 1008 911 2911

Write - Ins 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Blanks 48 66 62 176

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

JAKE AUCHINCLOSS 981 1002 989 2972

SANA FADEL of Newton (KNOWN WRITE IN) 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 663 639 577 1879

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

STATE  UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

TUESDAY, November 5, 2024

CANDIDATE PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 TOTALS



TOWN OF DIGHTON

COUNCILLOR

JOSEPH C. FERREIRA 735 724 739 2198

KRYSTEN CONDON 628 652 546 1826

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 281 265 281 827

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

KELLY DOONER 845 874 780 2499

JOSEPH RICHARD PACHECO 627 595 615 1837

JAMES B. DUPONT 65 55 62 182

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 107 117 109 333

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  .

PATRICIA A. HADDAD 695 621 626 1942

JUSTIN THURBER 846 932 840 2618

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 103 88 100 291

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

CLERK OF COURTS

JENNIFER A. SULLIVAN 976 1011 982 2969

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 668 630 584 1882

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REGISTER OF DEEDS

BARRY J. AMARAL 1056 1040 1037 3133

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 588 601 529 1718

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

JOHN R. MITCHELL 578 635 614 1827

JULIE KATHERINE RUGGEIRO 555 584 566 1705

GREGORY C. DEMELO 538 455 464 1457

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 1617 1608 1488 4713

TOTALS 3288 3282 3132 9702

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) BERKLEY

RICHARD J SPADA, JR 972 994 972 2938

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 672 647 594 1913

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851



TOWN OF DIGHTON

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) BRIDGEWATER

MICHAEL J. DOLAN 919 956 940 2815

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 725 685 626 2036

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) DIGHTON

EDWARD F. DUTRA, JR. 1133 1084 1090 3307

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 511 557 476 1544

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) FREETOWN

JOSEPH M. ZINNI, JR 905 945 910 2760

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 739 696 656 2091

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) MIDDLEBOROUGH

GEORGE L. RANDALL, III 884 924 902 2710

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 760 717 664 2141

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) RAYNHAM

TIMOTHY J. HOLICK 896 940 914 2750

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 748 701 652 2101

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) REHOBOTH

JAMES W. CLARK 933 959 915 2807

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 711 682 651 2044

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE 

BRISTOL-PLYMOUTH (2 YEARS) TAUNTON

LOUIS BORGES , JR. 661 655 628 1944

ESTELE CHRISTINE BORGES 659 632 671 1962

MARY ROSE FRANKLIN 371 387 363 1121

Write Ins (Brian Carr) 6 0 0 6

Blanks 1591 1608 1470 4669

TOTALS 3288 3282 3132 9702



TOWN OF DIGHTON

QUESTION 1 

YES 1054 1042 1018 3114

NO 465 466 430 1361

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 125 133 118 376

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

QUESTION 2

YES 990 1072 1008 3070

NO 597 521 496 1614

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 57 48 62 167

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

QUESTION 3

YES 663 626 647 1936

NO 876 894 812 2582

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 105 121 107 333

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

QUESTION 4

YES 593 590 573 1756

NO 973 963 903 2839

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 78 88 90 256

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

QUESTION 5

YES 402 401 380 1183

NO 1173 1168 1124 3465

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 69 72 62 203

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

QUESTION 6 BP DEBT EXCLUSION

YES 719 698 728 2145

NO 765 767 683 2215

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 160 176 155 491

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851

QUESTION 7 BA DEBT EXCLUSION

YES 682 683 688 2053

NO 798 786 723 2307

Write Ins 0 0 0 0

Blanks 164 172 155 491

TOTALS 1644 1641 1566 4851


